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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.41 673 F 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.46 669 F 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.49 666 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.51 665 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

25.51 665 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.51 665 H 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.58 659 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

25.59 659 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

25.61 657 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

25.63 656 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

25.68 652 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

25.70 650 F 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

25.74 647 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Halesowen 1

25.74 647 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

25.76 646 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

25.76 646 H 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.85 639 F 01/05/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

25.90 635 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Halesowen 1

25.90 635 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.91 634 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.96 631 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

25.98 629 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Halesowen 1

25.99 629 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Halesowen 1

26.01 627 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Halesowen 1

26.01 627 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Halesowen 1

26.03 626 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Halesowen 1

26.04 625 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Halesowen 1
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26.04 625 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Halesowen 1

26.19 614 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

26.23 612 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Halesowen 1

26.29 607 F 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Halesowen 1

26.30 607 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Halesowen 1

26.33 605 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Halesowen 1

26.34 604 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

26.43 598 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Halesowen 1

26.52 592 H 01/05/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

26.54 590 H 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

26.66 582 H 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Halesowen 1

26.74 577 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Halesowen 1

26.74 577 H 26/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 1

26.99 561 F 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

27.13 553 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

27.26 545 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

27.56 527 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

27.57 527 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Halesowen 1

27.62 524 F 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Halesowen 1

27.71 519 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

27.76 516 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

27.89 509 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

28.02 502 H 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Halesowen 1

28.60 472 F 02/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Halesowen 1

28.99 453 H 02/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Halesowen 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.74 577 H 26/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Birm'ham Uni 1

26.03 626 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Halesowen 1

25.91 634 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Halesowen 1

26.29 607 F 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Halesowen 1

26.01 627 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Halesowen 1

25.41 673 F 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.51 665 H 06/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Halesowen 1

26.04 625 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Halesowen 1

25.85 639 F 01/05/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

26.52 592 H 01/05/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

25.51 665 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

26.34 604 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.46 669 F 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.76 646 H 05/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.70 650 F 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

26.54 590 H 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

25.90 635 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Halesowen 1

26.19 614 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

26.33 605 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Halesowen 1

25.90 635 F 27/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Halesowen 1

25.51 665 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

25.63 656 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

25.61 657 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

25.76 646 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

25.59 659 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

25.68 652 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1
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25.68 652 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

25.58 659 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

25.96 631 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

25.74 647 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

26.23 612 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Halesowen 1

25.74 647 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Halesowen 1

25.98 629 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Halesowen 1

25.49 666 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

25.99 629 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Halesowen 1

26.01 627 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Halesowen 1

26.74 577 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Halesowen 1

26.66 582 H 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Halesowen 1

26.30 607 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Halesowen 1

26.43 598 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Halesowen 1

27.71 519 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

27.76 516 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

26.99 561 F 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

27.13 553 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Halesowen 1

27.26 545 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

27.56 527 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

27.62 524 F 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Halesowen 1

28.02 502 H 01/05/10 Midland Youth Champs Coventry Halesowen 1

27.57 527 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Halesowen 1

27.89 509 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Halesowen 1

28.60 472 F 02/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Halesowen 1

28.99 453 H 02/05/09 The Midlands Youth Champs Coventry Halesowen 1
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